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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 2 : 0 1 1.739,00 1739 1739
2 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 2 : 0 1 1.709,00 1709 1709
3 1. Chemnitzer BC 2 : 0 1 1.680,00 1680 1680
4 BSV Britz 2 : 0 1 1.639,00 1639 1639
5 SG Burg/Spreewald 2 : 0 1 1.607,00 1607 1607
6 SV Neuzauche 06 0 : 2 1 1.675,00 1675 1675
7 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 0 : 2 1 1.673,00 1673 1673
8 Falkenberger SV 0 : 2 1 1.661,00 1661 1661
9 BSV Blumberg 0 : 2 1 1.579,00 1579 1579

10 FSV 1895 Spremberg 0 : 2 1 1.568,00 1568 1568

Rangliste:
1 Gürbig, Reinhard Ts1 1 330,00
2 Marsch, Marcus CBC1 1 328,00
3 Fritzsche, Till CBC1 1 328,00
4 Just, Patrick Net1 1 322,00
5 Schötz, Norman Leu1 1 317,00
6 Thomas, Christoph Ts1 1 313,00
7 Petzke, Sven Falk1 1 312,00
8 Maiwald, Richard Bri1 1 311,00
9 Lach, Bernd Blu1 1 307,00

10 Maltzahn, Martin Leu1 1 304,00
11 Schmidt, Frank Blu1 1 303,00
12 Schindler, Hartmut NZ1 1 302,00
13 Kühn, Andreas NZ1 1 301,00
14 Karbe, Uwe Falk1 1 301,00
15 Drobig, Paul Ts1 1 298,00
16 Linke, Benjamin Bu1 1 291,00
17 Neumann, Sven Ts1 1 289,00
18 Hünike, Torsten Bri1 1 289,00
19 Gabel, Max Net1 1 289,00
20 Zedel, Silvio Leu1 1 288,00
21 Wichary, Jochen Net1 1 287,00
22 Schock, Christopher Leu1 1 284,00
23 Höpfner, Jens Net1 1 283,00
24 Kufeld, Daniel Falk1 1 281,00
25 Hölzel, Sven CBC1 1 278,00
26 Gehrke, Mario CBC1 1 278,00
27 Wille, Günter FSV1 1 277,00
28 Moritz, Stefan Bri1 1 276,00
29 Szakasits, Pierre FSV1 1 275,00
30 Kasche, David NZ1 1 275,00
31 Nickel, Torsten Falk1 1 273,00
32 Lehmann, Markus NZ1 1 272,00
33 Bordmann, Guido Bu1 1 271,00
34 Schmidt, Axel Ts1 1 270,00
35 Schulz, Norbert Bu1 1 269,00
36 Enge, Leon FSV1 1 269,00 AK17
37 Lange, Stefan NZ1 1 268,00
38 Lehmann, Stefan Leu1 1 267,00
39 Winkler, Christoph CBC1 1 264,00
40 Meseke, André Falk1 1 263,00
41 Jurk, Silvio Bu1 1 263,00
42 Schulze, Matthias FSV1 1 262,00
43 Kaul, Uwe Blu1 1 259,00
44 Dreger, Pascal Bu1 1 258,00
45 Kaselow, Matthias NZ1 1 257,00
46 Seifert, Manuel Bu1 1 255,00
47 Gericke, Degenhardt Blu1 1 255,00
48 Seppelt, Tino Blu1 1 254,00
49 Schiemenz, Kurt FSV1 1 251,00
50 Flöhr, Uwe Bri1 1 250,00
51 Dürre, Rainer Leu1 1 249,00
52 Hippel, Florian Net1 1 248,00
53 Maasch, Holger Bri1 1 245,00
54 Mielke, Mario Net1 1 244,00
55 Kirschner, Mirko Ts1 1 239,00
56 Schneider, Hardy FSV1 1 234,00
57 Kubisch, Stefan Falk1 1 231,00

Ergebnisse:

Falkenberger SV 1661 1. Chemnitzer BC 1680
Karbe, Uwe 147 301 301 Fritzsche, Till 163 328 328
Petzke, Sven 159 312 613 Marsch, Marcus 177 328 656
Kubisch, Stefan 113 231 844 Gehrke, Mario 133 278 934
Meseke, André 131 263 1107 Hölzel, Sven 138 278 1212
Nickel, Torsten 144 273 1380 Zenker, Wolfram (2) 104 204 1416
Kufeld, Daniel 135 281 1661 Winkler, Christoph 134 264 1680

BSV Britz 1639 FSV 1895 Spremberg 1568
Maasch, Holger 142 245 245 Wille, Günter 151 277 277
Moritz, Stefan 148 276 521 Schiemenz, Kurt 144 251 528
Hornig, Mario (4) 145 268 789 Enge, Leon 126 269 797
Hünike, Torsten 154 289 1078 Szakasits, Pierre 125 275 1072
Maiwald, Richard 166 311 1389 Schulze, Matthias 131 262 1334
Flöhr, Uwe 130 250 1639 Schneider, Hardy 124 234 1568

SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 1709 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1673
Zedel, Silvio 137 288 288 Wichary, Jochen 137 287 287
Schötz, Norman 167 317 605 Just, Patrick 159 322 609
Schock, Christopher 131 284 889 Hippel, Florian 119 248 857
Maltzahn, Martin 144 304 1193 Gabel, Max 135 289 1146
Dürre, Rainer 115 249 1442 Mielke, Mario 131 244 1390
Lehmann, Stefan 123 267 1709 Höpfner, Jens 142 283 1673

BSV Blumberg 1579 SG Burg/Spreewald 1607
Zimmermann, Lutz (2) 112 201 201 Linke, Benjamin 138 291 291
Seppelt, Tino 112 254 455 Dreger, Pascal 129 258 549
Gericke, Degenhard 134 255 710 Jurk, Silvio 119 263 812
Kaul, Uwe 120 259 969 Schulz, Norbert 145 269 1081
Lach, Bernd 149 307 1276 Seifert, Manuel 131 255 1336
Schmidt, Frank 143 303 1579 Bordmann, Guido 150 271 1607

BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1739 SV Neuzauche 06 1675
Thomas, Christoph 146 313 313 Lehmann, Markus 116 272 272
Neumann, Sven 144 289 602 Kühn, Andreas 154 301 573
Gürbig, Reinhard 164 330 932 Kasche, David 130 275 848
Kirschner, Mirko 113 239 1171 Schindler, Hartmut 127 302 1150
Drobig, Paul 156 298 1469 Lange, Stefan 138 268 1418
Schmidt, Axel 122 270 1739 Kaselow, Matthias 136 257 1675
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